No of characters
No. of keys
Font size
Features:
Technical specifications
LCD (backlit)Display type
PLC with Built-in HMI
2 x 16 character LCD display (backlit)

PLC – 8DI, 6RO, 1AI (V/I),
1AI-NTC & 24VDC
Ordering information
Product code Description Certification
Port description
Pin
1 RS485 Slave +ve
RS485 Slave -ve
2
3
4
5
6
Description
Port 1 (6 Pin Jack)
NC
NC
NC
NC
MM3032-2-0-0-230V V2
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC
5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO-24VDC
AC-USB-RS485-03
ACH-004
AC-IOEXP-03